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TRAFIEK 2008
ANTWERPEN - EBAW   - June 2008
01.	 CS-DNO	 Hawker 800XP	 Netjets	 LEMG	 -	 EBBR	
	 D-AEKT	 BD.700 Global Express	 DC Aviation	 EDDS	 -	 EGKB	
	 D-IWIN	 Cessna 525A CitationJet 2	 Silver Cloud Air	 EGLF	 -	 EDDI	 (3)
	 G-BUFH	 PA-28-161 Warrior II	 R.Gibson	 EGCV	 -	 EGCV	 (6)
	 HB-FOQ	 Pilatus PC-12	 Lions Air	 LSZH	 -	 LFMN	
	 M-DBOY	 Agusta A.109C	 Herair	 ZZZZ	 -	 ZZZZ	
	 OO-CNA	 Cessna F.150M	 M.Henry	 EBCI	 -	 EBCI	
	 OO-FOI	 Falcon 900EX	 Flying Group	 EGLC	 -	 LFMD	 (6)
	 OO-MTM	 Robinson R.44	 Mirimar nv	 ZZZZ	 -	 ZZZZ	
	 PH-DIX	 Pilatus PC-12	 Din Air	 LFMD	 -	 EHBD	
02.	 D-BAMM	 Falcon 2000EX	 BASF	 EDRY	 -	 EDRY	
	 D-ETEO	 Robin DR.400/180R	 Hecht	 ZZZZ	 -	 ZZZZ	 (3)
	 F-GPGL	 Falcon 100	 Trans Helicopter Services	 LFPB	 -	 LFPB	
	 G-PIGY	 Short SC.7 Skyvan	 Eureka Aviation	 EGSU	 -	 EBZW	
	 HB-FOQ	 Pilatus PC-12	 Lions Air	 LFMN	 -	 LFSB	
	 N480MS	 Enstrom 480B	 Snijder Helicopter Inc	 ZZZZ	 -	 EHMZ	 (17)
	 PH-MOP	 Beech F33A Bonanza	 Koningshof Beheer	 EHRD	 -	 EHRD	
	 PH-SNE	 PA-28-180 Cherokee	 Seppe Air Service	 EHSE-EHSE-EHSE	 	 	
03.	 CS-DXO	 Ce 560XLS Citation Excel	 Netjets	 EDDH	 -	 LFSB	
	 G-CEJB	 PA-46-500TP Meridean	 The Van Meeuwen FC	 EGTF	 -	 ENGM	
	 N4483W	 Beechjet 400A	 JetNetherlands	 EHRD	 -	 LEMG	
	 OO-JPW	 PA-28R-200 Arrow II	 B.Vermeire	 EBCI	 -	 EBCI	
	 PH-ECD	 Eurocopter EC.120B	 Heli Holland	 EHBD	 -	 EHBD	
	 PH-JDL	 Rushmeyer R.90-230RG	 SPS Flightservice	 EHSE	 -	 EHSE	
	 PH-LAG	 PA-28-181 Archer II	 Seppe Air Service	 EHSE	 -	 EHSE	
	 PH-RPJ	 Cessna 182R	 Politie Luchtvaart Dienst	 EHAM	 -	 EHEH	
04.	 G-CEJB	 PA-46-500TP Meridean	 The Van Meeuwen FC	 ENZV	 -	 EGTF	
	 HB-VMX	 Ce 550 Citation II Bravo	 Jet Aviation	 LFSB	 -	 LFSB	 (5)
	 N444BK	 Beech 200	 Koop Holding	 EHGG-EHGG-EHGG		 	
	 N485LT	 Hawker 800XP	 Ambrion Aviation	 EGGW	-	 EBOS	
	 N11555	 Mooney M.20J	 George Air	 EHRD	 -	 EHRD	
	 OO-CEO	 Robinson R.44	 Janssens Investment nv	 ZZZZ	 -	 ZZZZ	
	 PH-JDL	 Rushmeyer R.90-230RG	 SPS Flightservice	 EHSE	 -	 EHSE	
	 PH-SNE	 PA-28-180 Cherokee	 Seppe Air Service	 EHSE-EBCI-EHSE	 	 	
05.	 LY-RUN	 Saab SF.340A	 DOT LT	 EKEB	 -	 EPGD	
	 N702BM	 Socata TBM-700	 Fabry Air Corp	 LFPB	 -	 LFAV	 (9)
	 N4483W	 Beechjet 400A	 JetNetherlands	 LEMG	 -	 EHRD	
	 OE-GHM	 Beech 400A	 Intl Jet Management	 EBLG	 -	 LIML	
	 OO-PHI	 Cessna 525 CitationJet	 Capital Aircraft Group	 dep to EBKT	 	 	
	 PH-FHB	 PA-46-500TP Meridean	 Faber Halbertsma	 EHLE-EGBE-EHLE	 	 	
	 PH-SOL	 Cessna 525 CitationJet	 Solid Air	 EHAM	 -	 LFMD	
06.	 CS-DHG	 Ce 550 Citation II Bravo	 Netjets	 LSGG	 -	 EGLC	
	 D-ERAW	 Mooney M.20M	 P.Loeprick	 EDVK	 -	 EDVK	
	 D-HXXR	 Robinson R.44	 Heli Flight	 ZZZZ	 -	 EDFB	
	 F-GRAF	 Cessna 172R	 Aero Club Air France	 ZZZZ	 -	 ZZZZ	 (8)
	 HB-FOX	 Pilatus PC-12	 Lions Air	 LFSB	 -	 LFSB	
	 N52723	 Cessna 177RG	 H.Vrancken	 LFOH	 -	 EBZW	 (10)
	 PH-AJR	 Robinson R.44	 Flight Services bv	 EHRD	 -	 EHRD	
	 PH-DKG	 Cessna 172P	 De Kempen	 EHBD	 -	 EHBD	
	 PH-SNE	 PA-28-180 Cherokee	 Seppe Air Service	 EHSE	 -	 EHSE	
	 SE-RBX	 Ce 560XL Citation Excel	 Nextjet	 LFLS	 -	 LEMG	
07.	 PH-ILZ	 Cessna 560 Citation V	 Solid Air	 EHAM	 -	 LSZA	
	 G-11	 MD.900 Explorer	 Federale Politie	 EBMB	 -	 EBMB	
08.	 CS-DFS	 Ce 560XL Citation Excel	 Netjets	 LEMG	 -	 EGSC	 (9)
	 D-EFNL	 Robin Dr.400/180R	 Albatros Zweefvliegclub	 EBZH	 -	 EBZH	 (27)
	 F-GKDU	 Cessna R182RG	 DHT Services	 EBCI	 -	 EBCI	
	 G-BUFH	 PA-28-161 Warrior II	 R.Gibson	 EGNM	 -	 EGCV	 (20)
	 LY-RUN	 Saab SF.340A	 DOT LT	 EPWA	 -	 EKEB	
	 OO-TRD	 Cessna F.152	 Limburgse Vleugels	 EBZW	 -	 EBZW	
09.	 CS-DMF	 Hawker 400XP	 Netjets	 EGGW	-	 LSGG	
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	 D-IETZ	 Cessna 525 CitationJet	 Aero Business Charter	 EDFM	 -	 LSGG	
	 OE-KVK	 Diamond DA-40D	 Ostend Air College	 EBOS	 -	 EBZW	 (17)
	 OO-GMD	 PA-38-112 Tomahawk	 ALC nv	 EHMZ	 -	 EBCI	 (14)
	 OO-HFE	 Cessna F.152	 Vliegclub Hoevenen	 EBHN	 -	 EBHN	 (13)
	 OO-OMA	 Cessna 172N	 Royal Verviers Aviation	 EBCI	 -	 EBTX	
	 OO-SPJ	 PA-18-95 Super Cub	 Vliegclub Hoevenen	 	 -	 EBHN	
	 OO-SVS	 Stampe SV.4C	 K.Velleman	 EBMO	 -	 EBMO	
	 OO-TOY	 Robin Dr.400/120	 Zoute Aviation Club	 EBCI	 -	 EBKT	
	 OO-31	 Jodel D.9	 F.Gamme & C.Sedeyn	 EBMO	 -	 EBMO	 (21)
	 OY-JTB	 Boeing 737-3Y0	 Jet Time	 EKBI	 -	 EKBI	 (10)
	 OY-NUD	 Cessna 560 Citation V	 Air Alpha	 EKYT	 	 EKOD	
	 OY-RUB	 ATR-72-201	 Danish Air Transport	 EKRK	 -	 EKRK	 (10)
	 PH-FIS	 Cessna 525 CitationJet	 KNSF nv	 EHAM	 -	 LFMD	
	 PH-ILZ	 Cessna 560 Citation V	 Solid Air	 LSZA	 -	 EHAM	
	 PH-SNE	 PA-28-180 Cherokee	 Seppe Air Service	 EHSE	 -	 EHSE	
	 SP-ITC	 PA-31-350 Chieftain	 Eurosense (temp.bsd)	 EPWA	 -	 	
10.	 D-EOER	 Cessna F.172N	 Flugbereitschaft	 EDSB	 -	 EDSB	 (11)
	 D-IAOA	 Cessna 525 CitationJet	 Triple Alpha	 EGPH	 -	 EBBR	 (11)
	 D-IETZ	 Cessna 525 CitationJet	 Aero Business Charter	 LSGG	 -	 EDFM	
	 D-KVOK	 HK-36TTC Super Dimona	 Motorzweefsport Benelux	 ZZZZ	 -	 ZZZZ	
	 F-GNPD	 Beech 200	 Avdef	 LFMT	 -	 LFMT	 (11)
	 G-FBLK	 Ce 510 Mustang	 TAG Aviation	 EGLF	 -	 EGLF	
	 OH-WIP	 Falcon 20F	 Jetflite	 EFHK	 -	 LFPB	
	 OO-APV	 Cessna 152	 Aero Para Club de Spa	 EBSP	 -	 EBSP	
	 OO-FBI	 Robin Dr.400/120	 Kortrijk Flying Club	 EBKT	 -	 EBKT	
	 OO-OMA	 Cessna 172N	 Royal Verviers Aviation	 EBTX	 -	 EBCI	
	 OO-RWD	 Robinson R.22B	 Rotor & Wing Business	 EBKW	 -	 EBKW	
	 OY-KVP	 Learjet 40	 Scanomat	 EKRK	 -	 EKRK	
	 PH-FHB	 PA-46-500TP Meridean	 Faber Halbertsma	 EHLE	 -	 LFJR	
	 PH-FIS	 Cessna 525 CitationJet	 KNSF nv	 LFMD	 -	 EHAM	
	 PH-LAG	 PA-28-181 Archer II	 Seppe Air Service	 EBOS	 -	 EHSE	
	 PH-SNE	 PA-28-180 Cherokee	 Seppe Air Service	 EHSE-EHSE-EHSE	 	 	

	 SE-LPB	 Cessna 172R	 Stella Aviation Charter	 EHBK	 -	 EHBK	
11.	 CS-DMH	 Hawker 400XP	 Netjets	 LSGG	 -	 EHAM	
	 D-CALL	 Ce 550 Citation II Bravo	 Hamburger Air Charter	 EDDH	 -	 EDDH	
	 D-EFUX	 Beech F33A Bonanza	 A.Cornels	 EDXM	 -	 ENCN	
	 G-CEJB	 PA-46-500TP Meridean	 The Van Meeuwen FC	 EGTF	 -	 EGTF	
	 N10EU	 Falcon 2000EX	 Riverbank Investments	 LFPB	 -	 EGGW	
	 N444BK	 Beech 200	 Koop Holding	 EHGG	 -	 EHGG	
	 OO-FMX	 Cessna F.172N	 Aero Para Club de Spa	 EBSP	 -	 EBSP	
	 OO-PBL	 Beech 77 Skipper	 Belgian Flight School	 EBCI	 -	 EBCI	
	 OO-PHI	 Cessna 525 CitationJet	 Capital Aircraft Group	 LFMD	 -	 LFMD	 (12)
	 PH-FHB	 PA-46-500TP Meridean	 Faber Halbertsma	 LFJR	 -	 EHLE	
	 PH-HHF	 Schweizer 330	 Heli Holland	 EHBD	 -	 EHBD	
	 PH-RPH	 Cessna 182R	 Politie Luchtvaart Dienst	 EHAM	 -	 EHEH	
	 PH-SVI	 PA-28-161 Warrior II	 Vliegclub Rotterdam	 EHRD	 -	 EHRD	
12.	 D-EMUH	 Bolkow BO.208C	 M.Bonnier	 LFAI	 -	 EDKB	 (13)
	 LX-JFO	 Socata TBM-850	 Jet Fly	 EGTF	 -	 EHEH	
	 N444BK	 Beech 200	 Koop Holding	 EHGG	 -	 EHGG	
	 N888RK	 Ce 525B CitationJet 3	 KOM Activity	 EHRD	 -	 ELLX	
	 OY-NUD	 Cessna 560 Citation V	 Air Alpha	 EKOD	 -	 EKOD	
	 PH-TVB	 PA-31-310 Navajo	 Zeeland Air	 EGSF	 -	 EHMZ	
13.	 D-EMUH	 Bolkow BO.208C	 M.Bonnier	 EDKB	 -	 ZZZZ	
	 D-GBBB	 Diamond DA.42	 Air Taxi Europe	 EDVE-LFFI-EDVE	 	 	
	 G-PLAC	 PA-31-350 Chieftain	 Y.Leysen	 EGKB	 -	 EGKB	 (15)
	 N589CD	 Cirrus SR.22	 Devuma	 LSZH	 -	 EBKT	
	 N824QS	 Hawker 800XP	 Netjets	 EGLC	 -	 EGWU	
	 OO-GTS	 Robin Dr.400/140B	 West Aviation Club	 EBFN	 -	 EBKT	
	 OO-PXL	 Partenavia P.68C-TC	 Aerodata	 first flight		 	
	 OO-STX	 Eurocopter EC.120B	 Stephex Stables	 ZZZZ	 -	 ZZZZ	
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	 PH-MFX	 Cessna 650 Citation VI	 Solid Air	 EHEH-EDDS-EHEH	 	 	
	 PH-TWP	 PA-28RT-201 Arrow IV	 Satellite Aviation	 EHRD	 -	 EHRD	
14.	 CS-DHJ	 Ce 550 Citation II Bravo	 Netjets	 LSGG	 -	 EGKB	 (15)
	 CS-DHO	 Ce 550 Citation II Bravo	 Netjets	 LSZA	 -	 LSGG	 (16)
	 N300PP	 Beech 300LW	 A.Ruijgrok	 EHRD	 -	 EHRD	
	 OO-EYP	 Eurocopter EC.120B	 Crown Helicopters	 EBKW	 -	 EBKW	
	 PH-BSM	 Cessna 182Q	 A.Ruijgrok	 EGKB	 -	 	
	 PH-LAG	 PA-28-181 Archer II	 Seppe Air Service	 EHSE	 -	 EHSE	
	 PH-PRW	 Mooney M.20K	 Britjorlex bv	 EHRD	 -	 EHRD	
15.	 G-CEJB	 PA-46-500TP Meridean	 The Van Meeuwen FC	 EGTF	 -	 EGTF	 (16)
	 G-JOAL	 Beech B200	 South Coast Air Charter	 EGHH	 -	 EGTK	
	 N750GF	 Ce 750 Citation X	 Sporter Air	 EGBJ	 -	 LIPE	 (16)
	 OO-STX	 Eurocopter EC.120B	 Stephex Stables	 ZZZZ	 -	 ZZZZ	
	 OO-VSL	 Robin Dr.400/160	 G.Pescod	 EGMD	 -	 EBGB	
16.	 D-AEKT	 BD.700 Global Express	 DC Aviation	 KTEB	 -	 LLBG	 (17)
	 D-EQCO	 Diamond DA.40D	 Q-Company	 EBKT	 -	 EDKA	
	 N141HT	 Cirrus SR.22	 Ewan Ltd	 EGSG	 -	 EGSG	
	 N4041H	 Mooney M.20K	 Sternnemann	 EDFE	 -	 EDKB	 (17)
	 OO-CSD	 Robin Dr.400/160	 Cidra	 EBKT	 -	 EBKT	 (26)
	 OO-HPK	 Cessna U.206G Soloy	 Para Club Hoevenen	 EBHN	 -	 EBHN	 (21)
	 OO-MTM	 Robinson R.44	 Mirimar nv	 ZZZZ	 -	 EHMZ	 (19)
	 OO-PVA	 Tipsy T.66 Nipper III	 W.& H.van Altena	 EHHV	 -	 	
17.	 LX-AVG	 PA-28-236 Dakota	 Avia Sport	 ELLX	 -	 ELLX	
	 OO-DKC	 Cessna 172S	 Noord Brabant NV	 EBGB	 -	 EBGB	 (25)
	 PH-AJR	 Robinson R.44	 Flight Services bv	 EHRD	 -	 EHRD	
	 PH-HHF	 Schweizer 330	 Heli Holland	 EHBD	 -	 EHBD	
18.	 CS-DHR	 Ce 550 Citation II Bravo	 Netjets	 LSGG	 -	 LSGS	
	 D-AEKT	 BD.700 Global Express	 DC Aviation	 EDDS	 -	 EGKB	 (19)
	 F-GVUN	 AGAC AG.5B	 J-M.Vincent	 LFQB	 -	 LFSK	 (20)
	 F-HARR	 Beech B200	 Lorraine Aviation	 LFRS	 -	 LFSN	
	 G-JOAL	 Beech B200	 South Coast Air Charter	 EGHH	 -	 EGHH	 (19)
	 N300PP	 Beech 300LW	 A.Ruijgrok	 EHRD	 -	 EHRD	
	 N702BM	 Socata TBM-700	 Fabry Air Corp	 LFAV	 -	 LFQQ	 (19)
	 OO-FOI	 Falcon 900EX	 Flying Group	 KIAD	 -	 EBCI	 (24)
	 OO-FSI	 Cessna F.150M	 Belgian Flight School	 EBLG	 -	 EBKT	
	 OO-PBL	 Beech 77 Skipper	 Belgian Flight School	 EBCI	 -	 EBCI	
	 OO-TRJ	 Cessna F.172P	 Limburgse Vleugels	 EBZW	 -	 EBZW	
	 PH-SNE	 PA-28-180 Cherokee	 Seppe Air Service	 EHLE	 -	 EHLE	
19.	 CS-DRW	 Hawker 800XPi	 Netjets	 LSZH	 -	 EBBR	
	 D-AEKT	 BD.700 Global Express	 DC Aviation	 EGKB	 -	 LLBG	 (20)
	 D-CRAO	 Beech 350	 Dr.Oetker	 EDLI	 -	 EDLI	
	 F-HARR	 Beech B200	 Lorraine Aviation	 LFSN	 -	 LFSN	
	 G-AVNU	 PA-28-180 Cherokee C	 O.Durrani	 EDKB	 -	 EGMD	
	 G-BHDP	 Cessna F.182Q	 Zone Travel	 EGTB	 -	 EGTB	
	 G-JOAL	 Beech B200	 South Coast Air Charter	 EGGD	 -	 EGHH	
	 G-XXRS	 BD-700 Global Express	 TAG Aviation	 UKOO	 -	 LSZH	
	 M-BIGG	 CL.605 Challenger	 Signal Aviation	 UKOO	 -	 EGGW	
	 N444BK	 Beech 200	 Koop Holding	 EHGG-EHGG-EDMA		 	
	 N589CD	 Cirrus SR.22	 Devuma	 EHGG	 -	 LFRN	 (20)
	 N702BM	 Socata TBM-700	 Fabry Air Corp	 LFQQ	 -	 LFAV	
	 OO-APV	 Cessna 152	 Aero Para Club de Spa	 EBSP	 -	 EBSP	
	 PH-LAG	 PA-28-181 Archer II	 Seppe Air Service	 EHSE	 -	 EHSE	
	 PH-SNE	 PA-28-180 Cherokee	 Seppe Air Service	 EHSE	 -	 EHSE	
	 PH-WKB	 PA-28-181 Archer III	 Chemische Fabriek Rijswijk	 EHRD	 -	 EHRD	
20.	 CS-DNZ	 Ce 560XL Citation Excel	 Netjets	 LFMD	 -	 EGKB	
	 D-CBSF	 Beech 1900D	 Avanti Air	 ELLX	 -	 LFRH	
	 D-CRAO	 Beech 350	 Dr.Oetker	 EDLP	 -	 EDLI	
	 D-GAAA	 Diamond DA.42	 Air Taxi Europe	 EDVE	 -	 EPKT	
	 D-IQAS	 PA-42-1000 Cheyenne 400LS	 Quick Air Service	 LEMG	 -	 EDDK	
	 HB-FOQ	 Pilatus PC-12	 Lions Air	 LOWI	 -	 LIRN	
	 N589CD	 Cirrus SR.22	 Devuma	 EBUL	 -	 EBKT	 (22)
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	 N890GT	 Beech C90GTi	 Premiere Flight Inc	 EDMA	 -	 LSZA	
	 PH-DIX	 Pilatus PC-12	 Din Air	 EHBD	 -	 LFMD	
	 PH-VSP	 Cessna F.172N	 Seppe Air Service	 EHSE	 -	 EHSE	
21.	 CS-DHK	 Ce 550 Citation II Bravo	 Netjets	 LFSB	 -	 LSGG	 (22)
	 D-CBSF	 Beech 1900D	 Avanti Air	 LFRH	 -	 EDLN	
	 F-HARJ	 Cessna 172R	 AC Roger Janin	 LFXU	 -	 LFXU	
	 G-PLAC	 PA-31-350 Chieftain	 Y.Leysen	 EGKB	 -	 EGKB	
	 N321ES	 Grumman AA.5A	 Aerocolor	 EBSG	 -	 EBSG	
	 N9095Y	 PA-32R-301 Saratoga SP	 H.Feijen Management	 EHBK	 -	 EHBK	
	 OK-OKL	 PA-42-720 Cheyenne IIIA	 L-Consult	 LKMH	 -	 LFLX	
	 OO-CAR	 Jodel Dr.1050M1	 R.Supply	 EBMO	 -	 EBMO	
	 OO-KBT	 Bell 206L Long Ranger	 Airborne nv	 ZZZZ-EBKT-ZZZZ	 	 	
	 OO-MTM	 Robinson R.44	 Mirimar nv	 ZZZZ-EBBT-ZZZZ	 	 	
	 OO-RIK	 Aeronca 11AC	 P.Segers & P.Verkuijlen	 EBKT	 -	 	
	 OO-STK	 Slingsby T.67M	 M.Henry	 EBSG	 -	 EBSG	 (28)
	 OO-TAB	 TB-9-160 Tampico	 Agricomp	 	 -	 EBZR	
	 OO-VMY	 PA-28-161 Warrior III	 Vliegclub Ursel	 EBUL	 -	 EBUL	
	 PH-PMA	 TB-20GT Trinidad	 Aviation Service Europe	 EHSE	 -	 EHSE	
22.	 CS-DNR	 Falcon 2000	 Netjets	 ULLI	 -	 LSGG	
	 G-PLAC	 PA-31-350 Chieftain	 Y.Leysen	 EGKB	 -	 EGKB	 (24)
	 HA-APA	 PA-28R-200 Arrow II	 Agro Aero	 ZZZZ	 -	 EDML	 (24)
	 M-DBOY	 Agusta A.109C	 Herair	 ZZZZ	 -	 ZZZZ	
	 OE-DBJ	 Diamond DA-40D	 Ostend Air College	 EBOS	 -	 EBOS	
	 OK-OKL	 PA-42-720 Cheyenne IIIA	 L-Consult	 LFLX	 -	 LKMH	
	 OO-HPK	 Cessna U.206G Soloy	 Para Club Hoevenen	 EBHN	 -	 EBHN	 (27)
	 OO-OMA	 Cessna 172N	 Royal Verviers Aviation	 EBTX	 -	 	
	 OO-VMS	 Robin Dr.400/160	 Royal Verviers Aviation	 EBTX	 -	 EBTX	
	 PH-DIX	 Pilatus PC-12	 Din Air	 LFMD	 -	 EHBD	
	 PH-SNE	 PA-28-180 Cherokee	 Seppe Air Service	 EHSE-EHSE-EHSE	 	 	
23.	 CS-DRJ	 Hawker 800XPi	 Netjets	 EGLC	 -	 LFMD	
	 F-GGIH	 TB-20-250 Trinidad	 EPAG	 LFQT-EBCI-LFQT	 	 	
	 F-GKZU	 Beech 58	 EPAG	 LFQT	 -	 EBKT	
	 G-AOJR	 DHC-1 Chipmunk 22	 G.Caubergs & N.Mariën	 EBSP	 -	 	
	 LX-DCA	 Cessna 525B CitationJet 3	 Serlux	 LFPB	 -	 LFMV	
	 N775DA	 Mooney M.20E	 Nicholls	 LFAV	 -	 LFQB	 (24)
	 OE-FRC	 Raytheon 390 Premier 1	 Europ Star	 LFLL	 -	 EGSS	 (24)
	 OO-TMN	 PA-28-161 Warrior III	 BAFA	 first flight		 	
	 PH-BYA	 Beech 58 Baron	 KLS	 EHGG	 -	 EDLW	
	 PH-SDN	 PA-28R-200 Arrow	 Stella Aviation Charter	 EHBK	 -	 EHBK	
	 PH-SKE	 Cessna 172P	 Oscar Vliegbedrijf	 EBSP	 -	 EHHV	
	 PH-SNE	 PA-28-180 Cherokee	 Seppe Air Service	 EHSE	 -	 EHSE	
	 PH-SVR	 Diamond DA.40D	 Vliegclub Rotterdam	 EHRD	 -	 EHRD	
24.	 D-INOB	 Cessna 525A CitationJet 2	 Atlas Air Service	 UKBB	 -	 LSGG	 (25)
	 HB-FOQ	 Pilatus PC-12	 Lions Air	 LSZH	 -	 LFSB	
	 N555BK	 Ce 550 Citation II Bravo	 Koop Holding	 EHGG	 -	 EHGG	
	 OO-MTM	 Robinson R.44	 Mirimar nv	 ZZZZ-ZZZZ-ZZZZ	 	 	
	 OO-STX	 Eurocopter EC.120B	 Stephex Stables	 ZZZZ	 -	 ZZZZ	
	 PH-AJR	 Robinson R.44	 Flight Services bv	 EHRD	 -	 EHRD	
	 PH-KMR	 Gippsland GA.8	 Kammair	 EHRD	 -	 EHRD	
	 PH-LAG	 PA-28-181 Archer II	 Seppe Air Service	 EHSE	 -	 EHSE	
25.	 B-KGV	 Gulfstream G550	 Adon Ltd	 EGGW	-	 LSGG	 (26)
	 D-CAAR	 Dornier 228-212	 Arcus Air	 EDRZ	 -	 LRSB	
	 D-ICRK	 SA.226TC Metro II	 Bin Air	 LKPR	 -	 EDDV	 (26)
	 D-INOB	 Cessna 525A CitationJet 2	 Atlas Air Service	 LSGG	 -	 EDDW	
	 F-GHZH	 TB-20-250 Trinidad	 EPAG	 LFAC	 -	 EBKT	
	 G-CDCX	 Ce 750 Citation X	 P.Harris	 EGGW	-	 EGGW	 (26)
	 G-FSEU	 Beech 200	 Centreline Air Charter	 LKMH	 -	 EGGD	 (1)
	 G-SEAJ	 Cessna 525 CitationJet	 Centreline Air Charter	 EGFF	 -	 EGSS	
	 N555BK	 Ce 550 Citation II Bravo	 Koop Holding	 EHGG	 -	 EHGG	
	 N611JP	 PA-28-161 Warrior II	 Basic Aviation	 EHLE	 -	 LFHS	
	 N638RJ	 Mooney M.20M	 A.Bekkers (delivery)	 EGPC	 -	 based	
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	 OE-FPM	 Diamond DA.42	 New CAG	 EBCI	 -	 EBCI	
	 PH-BEC	 PA-28RT-201T Arrow IV	 Bogaerds Cord Holding	 EHBK	 -	 EHBK	
	 PH-BSA	 Cessna 172S	 Aero Club Maritime	 EHKD	 -	 EHKD	
	 PH-HHF	 Schweizer 330	 Heli Holland	 EHBD	 -	 EHBD	
	 PH-LAG	 PA-28-181 Archer II	 Seppe Air Service	 EHSE	 -	 EHSE	
	 PH-MFX	 Cessna 650 Citation VI	 Solid Air	 EHEH-EDDS-EHEH	 	 	
	 PH-SNE	 PA-28-180 Cherokee	 Seppe Air Service	 EHSE	 -	 EHSE	
	 PH-STS	 Cessna 172R	 Stella Aviation Charter	 EHBK	 -	 EHBK	
	 G-10	 MD.900 Explorer	 Federale Politie	 EBMB	 -	 EBMB	
26.	 CS-DHH	 Ce 550 Citation II Bravo	 Netjets	 LSGS	 -	 EHAM	
	 D-CJPG	 Learjet 35A	 Quick Air Service	 LGRP	 -	 EDDK	
	 F-GOKD	 Diamond DA.42	 Belgian Flight School	 EBCI	 -	 EBCI	
	 F-HLIM	 Cessna 560 Citation V	 Limagrain	 LFLC	 -	 LFPB	
	 	 	 	 LFLC	 -	 LFLC	
	 HB-FOX	 Pilatus PC-12	 Lions Air	 LFSB	 -	 LFSB	 (27)
	 N165JF	 Gulfstream 4SP	 Jet Flight Corp	 KTEB	 -	 ULLI	
	 N211DK	 Gulfstream 4	 Urban Zen Air	 EGSS	 -	 LIMC	
	 N666MX	 Ce 560XL Citation Excel	 Flying Group	 EBKT	 -	 EHRD	 (3)
	 N742C	 Cirrus SR.20	 RBH gmbh	 EDDG	 -	 EDAC	
	 OE-FPM	 Diamond DA.42	 New CAG	 EBCI	 -	 EBCI	
	 OO-CQD	 Robin Dr.400/120	 Cidra	 EBKT	 -	 	
	 OO-ROX	 Cessna 150M	 Belgian Flight School	 EBLG	 -	 EBLG	
	 PH-AJR	 Robinson R.44	 Flight Services bv	 EHRD	 -	 EHRD	
	 PH-SNE	 PA-28-180 Cherokee	 Seppe Air Service	 EHSE	 -	 EHSE	
27.	 CS-DNZ	 Ce 560XL Citation Excel	 Netjets	 LFMN	 -	 LFMD	
	 CS-DRS	 Hawker 800XPi	 Netjets	 LSGG	 -	 EDDK	 (28)
	 D-CCCF	 Cessna 550 Citation II	 CCF Manager Airline	 EDDK	 -	 LFMD	
	 D-IHRA	 Cessna 525A CitationJet 2	 Triple Alpha	 EDDL	 -	 EDDL	
	 EC-GPE	 SA.226TC Metro II	 Zorex	 EDDL	 -	 LRSB	
	 N11555	 Mooney M.20J	 George Air	 EHRD	 -	 LFBZ	
	 OO-DMF	 Cessna F.172M	 Kortrijk Flying Club	 EBKT	 -	 EBKT	
	 OO-STX	 Eurocopter EC.120B	 Stephex Stables	 ZZZZ	 -	 ZZZZ	
	 PH-ACI	 Cessna T.303	 Aerolease	 EHLE-EBOS-EHLE	 	 	
	 PH-ECI	 Cessna 525 CitationJet	 Exact Nederland BV	 EHGG	 -	 EHTE	
	 PH-SNE	 PA-28-180 Cherokee	 Seppe Air Service	 EHSE	 -	 EHSE	
28.	 G-OPNH	 Glasair Super IISRG	 J.Mangelschots	 EBKH	 -	 EBZW	 (11)
	 OO-CSD	 Robin Dr.400/160	 Cidra	 EBKT	 -	 EBKT	
	 OO-HBI	 Cessna F.150L	 Belgian Defense Aeroclub	 EBLG	 -	 EBLG	
	 OO-TRJ	 Cessna F.172P	 Limburgse Vleugels	 EBZR	 -	 EBCI	
	 PH-LAG	 PA-28-181 Archer II	 Seppe Air Service	 EHSE	 -	 EHSE	
	 PH-PHE	 PA-28RT-201T Arrow IV	 Stella Aviation Charter	 EHGG	 -	 LFAT	
	 PH-PMA	 TB-20GT Trinidad	 Aviation Service Europe	 EHSE	 -	 EHSE	
	 PH-PRW	 Mooney M.20K	 Britjorlex bv	 EHRD	 -	 EHRD	
29.	 D-ADCA	 Gulfstream G550	 DC Aviation	 EDDS	 -	 EGKB	 (30)
	 D-AEKT	 BD.700 Global Express	 DC Aviation	 EDDS	 -	 EGKB	 (30)
	 N611JP	 PA-28-161 Warrior II	 Basic Aviation	 LFHS	 -	 ZZZZ	
	 N702BM	 Socata TBM-700	 Fabry Air Corp	 LFAV	 -	 LFAV	 (30)
	 OE-FPM	 Diamond DA.42	 New CAG	 EBCI	 -	 EBLG	
	 OE-GBB	 Dornier 328	 Welcome Air	 EGBB	 -	 LOWI	
	 OO-KPA	 Cessna 172R	 Jofa	 EHBK	 -	 EHBK	
	 OO-MLG	 Ce 560XL Citation Excel	 Abelag Aviation	 LFMD	 -	 EBBR	 (2)
	 OO-TOY	 Robin Dr.400/120	 Zoute Aviation Club	 EBKT	 -	 EBKT	
	 PH-PMA	 TB-20GT Trinidad	 Aviation Service Europe	 EHSE	 -	 EHSE	
	 PH-SNE	 PA-28-180 Cherokee	 Seppe Air Service	 EHSE	 -	 EHSE	
30.	 CS-DRM	 Hawker 800XPi	 Netjets	 EGLC	 -	 EGLF	
	 D-BAMM	 Falcon 2000EX	 BASF	 EDRY-ESGJ-EDRY	 (1)
	 D-IDRF	 Beech B200	 DRFW	 LEZG	 -	 EDSB	
	 F-GHZH	 TB-20-250 Trinidad	 EPAG	 EHBK	 -	 LFAQ	
	 HB-VOH	 Ce 550 Citation II Bravo	 Skywork	 LFMD	 -	 LFMD	
	 N5551Q	 TB-20-250 Trinidad	 Flamingo Air	 EHSE	 -	 	
	 OO-VTS	 Cessna 172L	 Aero Club der Kempen	 EBZR	 -	 EBZR	
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	 CH-09	 C-130H Hercules	 Belgian Air Force	 EBBE	 -	 EBBE	
	 ST-42	 SF.260D	 Belgian Air Force	 EBBE	 -	 EBBE	
	 	 	 	 	 	 	
	 First visits	 	 	 	 	 	
	 	 	 	 	 	 	
02.	 D-ETEO	 Robin DR.400/180R	 Hecht	 	 	 	
	 F-GPGL	 Falcon 100	 Trans Helicopter Services	 	 	 	
04.	 N485LT	 Hawker 800XP	 Ambrion Aviation	 	 	 	
05.	 LY-RUN	 Saab SF.340A	 DOT LT	 	 	 	
	 OE-GHM	 Beech 400A	 Intl Jet Management	 	 	 	
06.	 D-HXXR	 Robinson R.44	 Heli Flight	 	 	 	
	 F-GRAF	 Cessna 172R	 Aero Club Air France	 	 	 	
08.	 D-EFNL	 Robin Dr.400/180R	 Albatros Zweefvliegclub	 	 	 	
	 F-GKDU	 Cessna R182RG	 DHT Services	 	 	 	
09.	 CS-DMF	 Hawker 400XP	 Netjets	 	 	 	
	 OY-JTB	 Boeing 737-3Y0	 Jet Time	 	 	 	
10.	 G-FBLK	 Ce 510 Mustang	 TAG Aviation	 	 	 	
	 OY-KVP	 Learjet 40	 Scanomat	 	 	 	
	 SE-LPB	 Cessna 172R	 Stella Aviation Charter	 	 	 	
11.	 CS-DMH	 Hawker 400XP	 Netjets	 	 	 	
	 D-EFUX	 Beech F33A Bonanza	 A.Cornels	 	 	 	
	 N10EU	 Falcon 2000EX	 Riverbank Investments	 	 	 	
12.	 LX-JFO	 Socata TBM-850	 Jet Fly	 	 	 	
13.	 N824QS	 Hawker 800XP	 Netjets	 	 	 	
	 OO-PXL	 Partenavia P.68C-TC	 Aerodata	 	 	 	
18.	 F-GVUN	 AGAC AG.5B	 J-M.Vincent	 	 	 	
19.	 CS-DRW	 Hawker 800XPi	 Netjets	 	 	 	
	 G-XXRS	 BD-700 Global Express	 TAG Aviation	 	 	 	
	 PH-WKB	 PA-28-181 Archer III	 Chemische Fabriek Rijswijk	 	 	 	
20.	 N890GT	 Beech C90GTi	 Premiere Flight Inc	 	 	 	
21.	 F-HARJ	 Cessna 172R	 AC Roger Janin	 	 	 	
	 OK-OKL	 PA-42-720 Cheyenne IIIA	 L-Consult	 	 	 	
22.	 HA-APA	 PA-28R-200 Arrow II	 Agro Aero	 	 	 	
23.	 OO-TMN	 PA-28-161 Warrior III	 BAFA	 	 	 	
24.	 PH-KMR	 Gippsland GA.8	 Kammair	 	 	 	
25.	 B-KGV	 Gulfstream G550	 Adon Ltd	 	 	 	
	 G-FSEU	 Beech 200	 Centreline Air Charter	 	 	 	
	 G-SEAJ	 Cessna 525 CitationJet	 Centreline Air Charter	 	 	 	
	 N638RJ	 Mooney M.20M	 A.Bekkers (delivery)	 	 	 	
26.	 F-GOKD	 Diamond DA.42	 Belgian Flight School	 	 	 	
	 N165JF	 Gulfstream 4SP	 Jet Flight Corp	 	 	 	
	 N211DK	 Gulfstream 4	 Urban Zen Air	 	 	 	


